Milns Park

Lot

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
174
175
176
177
182
183

STAGE 6A

Size-m2
315
310
306
304
303
303
303
424
508
381
381
381
684
329
325
454
496
446

PRICES

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
$459,000
$479,000
$399,000
Sold
$399,000
$599,000 Duplex
Sold
Sold
$439,000
Under Offer
$449,000



