

STAGE 6A

Lot	Size-m2	PRICES	
148	315		Sold
149	310		Sold
150	306		Sold
151	304		Sold
152	303		Sold
153	303		Sold
154	303		Sold
155	424	\$459,000	
156	508	\$479,000	
157	381	\$399,000	
158	381		Sold
159	381	\$399,000	
174	684	\$599,000	Duplex
175	329		Sold
176	325		Sold
177	454	\$439,000	
182	496		Under Offer
183	446	\$449,000	